
Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 Nov 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

27 
13 

188 
10 

Name 

Devin Bidegain 
Hayden Mears 
Riley Jacks 
N1X0N DAHMEN 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 

Diff 

4.730 
9.581 
39.310 

Total Tm 

11:38.757 
11:43.487 
11:48.338 
12:18.067 

Best Tm 

55.610 
55.867 
56.180 
58.593 

In Lap 

10 
8 
4 
3 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

4.730 

Avg. Speed 

46.368 

Best Lap Tm 

55.610 

Best Speed 

48.552 

Best Lap by 

27 - Devin Bidegain 

 

Printed: 4/24/2022 8:45:01 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl E 

Race Director Brian Jason 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #1 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 20:33:57 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

4/23/2022 19:20 


