

LO206 JR1 Nov			CCW Full Track 0.750 miles						
Main		4/23/2022 19:20							
Race (12 Laps) star	rted at 20:33:57					10		o core	
Pos No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Comment		

1	27	Devin Bidegain	12		11:38.757	55.610	10
2	13	Hayden Mears	12	4.730	11:43.487	55.867	8
3	188	Riley Jacks	12	9.581	11:48.338	56.180	4
4	10	N1X0N DAHMEN	12	39.310	12:18.067	58.593	3

Text

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
4.730	46.368	55.610	48.552	27 - Devin Bidegain
Chief of Timing & Scoring Ch	neryl E			Orbits
Race Director Brian Jason				
				www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: PKRA